
2025 Saturday December 6 (12/6/25)
!!! NOT COMPLETE !!! Overall Winners Details with Rank

Shooter Final Stage 1 - Freight Office Stage 2 - Jail Stage 3 - Texas Star Bank Stage 4 - Longbranch Saloon Stage 5 - Anvil Al’s Livery Stage 6 - Hank’s Boothill Cemetery 

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Rank Raw M P B m S Fin Rank Raw M P B m S Fin Rank Raw M P B m S Fin Rank Raw M P B m S Fin Rank Raw M P B m S Fin Rank

1 Mordecai The Hunter WRA 1 107.28 16.93 0 0 0 0 0 16.93 3 22.25 1 0 0 0 0 27.25 9 15.15 0 0 0 0 0 15.15 1 14.80 0 0 0 0 0 14.80 1 17.41 0 0 0 0 0 17.41 1 15.74 0 0 0 0 0 15.74 1

2 Panhandle Slim S 1 111.59 16.61 0 0 0 0 0 16.61 2 23.04 0 0 0 0 0 23.04 3 18.31 0 0 0 0 0 18.31 3 15.85 0 0 0 0 0 15.85 2 18.31 0 0 0 0 0 18.31 2 19.47 0 0 0 0 0 19.47 3

3 Backhand Bill GF 1 137.04 15.98 0 0 0 0 0 15.98 1 20.45 0 0 0 0 0 20.45 2 17.93 0 0 0 0 0 17.93 2 17.44 2 0 0 0 0 27.44 17 17.44 2 0 0 0 0 27.44 10 17.80 2 0 0 0 0 27.80 16

4 Iron Tomahawk Kid SSG 1 137.61 20.73 0 0 0 0 0 20.73 8 23.26 1 0 0 0 0 28.26 10 16.56 1 0 0 0 0 21.56 6 22.00 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 10 20.72 0 0 0 0 0 20.72 3 19.34 1 0 0 0 0 24.34 12

5 Ruidoso ES 1 139.36 19.67 0 0 0 0 0 19.67 5 29.07 0 0 0 0 0 29.07 12 27.74 0 0 0 0 0 27.74 20 18.02 0 0 0 0 0 18.02 4 21.04 1 0 0 0 0 26.04 7 18.82 0 0 0 0 0 18.82 2

6 Pepi Lepew GFS 1 139.90 20.51 0 0 0 0 0 20.51 7 23.27 0 1 0 0 0 33.27 16 21.07 0 0 0 0 0 21.07 5 19.81 0 0 0 0 0 19.81 7 23.19 0 0 0 0 0 23.19 4 22.05 0 0 0 0 0 22.05 9

7 Texas Mean Gene ES 2 145.64 19.76 0 0 0 0 0 19.76 6 21.90 1 0 0 0 0 26.90 8 20.58 0 0 0 0 0 20.58 4 16.64 0 0 0 0 0 16.64 3 21.24 1 0 0 0 0 26.24 8 25.52 0 1 0 0 0 35.52 24

8 Anvil Al TOR 1 154.25 22.41 2 0 0 0 0 32.41 21 20.25 0 0 0 0 0 20.25 1 26.63 0 0 0 0 0 26.63 16 19.59 1 0 0 0 0 24.59 15 24.43 1 0 0 0 0 29.43 14 20.94 0 0 0 0 0 20.94 6

9 Boothill Tom EP 1 158.95 18.16 0 0 0 0 0 18.16 4 30.03 2 0 0 0 0 40.03 21 26.25 0 0 0 0 0 26.25 14 22.85 0 0 0 0 0 22.85 12 26.23 1 0 0 0 0 31.23 16 20.43 0 0 0 0 0 20.43 5

10 Jangles COW 1 162.79 33.53 0 0 0 0 0 33.53 22 25.07 0 0 0 0 0 25.07 6 23.54 0 0 0 0 0 23.54 9 23.07 1 0 0 0 0 28.07 18 23.10 2 0 0 0 0 33.10 19 19.48 0 0 0 0 0 19.48 4

11 Kid Scott BW 1 163.39 21.99 0 0 0 0 0 21.99 9 34.59 2 0 0 0 0 44.59 23 24.96 0 0 0 0 0 24.96 11 18.41 0 0 0 0 0 18.41 5 32.29 0 0 0 0 0 32.29 17 21.15 0 0 0 0 0 21.15 7

12 No Show Joe SD 1 163.49 24.55 0 0 0 0 0 24.55 11 25.48 1 0 0 0 0 30.48 13 27.19 1 0 0 0 0 32.19 23 18.16 1 0 0 0 0 23.16 13 25.63 1 0 0 0 0 30.63 15 22.48 0 0 0 0 0 22.48 10

13 Hairtrigger Hayes TOR 2 163.93 23.71 1 0 0 0 0 28.71 14 19.29 1 0 0 0 0 24.29 4 17.94 1 0 0 0 0 22.94 7 18.72 0 0 0 0 0 18.72 6 23.66 0 0 0 0 0 23.66 5 40.61 1 0 0 0 0 45.61 27

14 Texas Jack Daniels SSFG 1 167.67 23.70 0 0 0 0 0 23.70 10 28.37 0 0 0 0 0 28.37 11 26.35 0 0 0 0 0 26.35 15 26.59 0 0 0 0 0 26.59 16 35.83 1 0 0 0 0 40.83 24 21.83 0 0 0 0 0 21.83 8

15 Cimmaron Jack CB 1 177.76 26.99 1 0 0 0 0 31.99 20 28.47 1 0 0 0 0 33.47 18 26.20 0 0 0 0 0 26.20 13 21.49 0 0 0 0 0 21.49 9 34.23 0 0 0 0 0 34.23 21 30.38 0 0 0 0 0 30.38 18

16 Gun Wrangler SSG 2 179.62 25.94 0 0 0 0 0 25.94 12 32.99 0 0 0 0 0 32.99 14 26.75 0 0 0 0 0 26.75 18 30.62 0 0 0 0 0 30.62 20 28.56 0 0 0 0 0 28.56 13 34.76 0 0 0 0 0 34.76 23

17 Kid Ricky Bobby GFS 2 182.69 24.00 3 0 0 0 0 39.00 24 25.43 0 0 0 0 0 25.43 7 23.06 0 0 0 0 0 23.06 8 24.83 4 0 0 0 0 44.83 28 25.05 0 0 0 0 0 25.05 6 25.32 0 0 0 0 0 25.32 13

18 Billy Boots EPFCD 1 185.14 26.32 1 0 0 0 0 31.32 19 33.40 0 0 0 0 0 33.40 17 31.16 0 0 0 0 0 31.16 22 23.67 0 0 0 1 0 33.67 24 28.56 0 0 0 0 0 28.56 12 27.03 0 0 0 0 0 27.03 15

19 Calamity DiBar LSSG 1 192.11 25.36 1 0 0 0 0 30.36 17 24.46 0 0 0 0 0 24.46 5 25.19 0 0 0 0 0 25.19 12 20.62 5 1 0 0 0 55.62 29 27.84 1 0 0 0 0 32.84 18 23.64 0 0 0 0 0 23.64 11

20 Ricochet Roger SS 1 199.57 40.71 0 0 0 0 0 40.71 25 33.17 0 0 0 0 0 33.17 15 33.85 1 0 0 0 0 38.85 25 23.97 0 0 0 0 0 23.97 14 33.99 0 0 0 0 0 33.99 20 28.88 0 0 0 0 0 28.88 17

21 Odd Eye Clyde WRA 2 212.46 29.85 0 0 0 0 0 29.85 16 37.69 0 0 0 0 0 37.69 20 26.72 0 0 0 0 0 26.72 17 44.18 0 0 0 0 0 44.18 27 42.92 0 0 0 0 0 42.92 25 31.10 0 0 0 0 0 31.10 19

22 Double C S 2 212.66 21.03 2 0 0 0 0 31.03 18 46.96 2 0 0 0 0 56.96 26 24.10 2 0 0 0 0 34.10 24 31.44 0 0 0 0 0 31.44 22 27.55 0 0 0 0 0 27.55 11 31.58 0 0 0 0 0 31.58 20

23 Nonstop TOR 3 212.75 28.93 0 0 0 0 0 28.93 15 31.83 10 0 0 0 0 81.83 29 24.36 1 0 0 0 0 29.36 21 20.52 0 0 0 0 0 20.52 8 26.41 0 0 0 0 0 26.41 9 25.70 0 0 0 0 0 25.70 14

24 Sassy Boots LSS 1 217.33 27.21 0 0 0 0 0 27.21 13 34.47 0 0 0 0 0 34.47 19 24.02 0 0 0 0 0 24.02 10 21.91 0 0 0 1 0 31.91 23 35.68 2 1 0 1 0 65.68 28 29.04 1 0 0 0 0 34.04 22

25 Dirt Dart ESD 1 230.67 40.96 0 0 0 0 0 40.96 27 41.39 0 0 0 0 0 41.39 22 40.77 0 0 0 0 0 40.77 27 30.77 0 0 0 0 0 30.77 21 37.69 0 0 0 0 0 37.69 22 39.09 0 0 0 0 0 39.09 25

26 Mrs. Constantly L49 1 254.06 40.76 0 0 0 0 0 40.76 26 46.16 0 0 0 0 0 46.16 24 46.87 0 0 0 0 0 46.87 28 36.23 0 0 0 0 0 36.23 25 44.79 0 0 0 0 0 44.79 26 39.25 0 0 0 0 0 39.25 26

27 Okie Fenokie LSD 1 261.78 34.60 0 0 0 0 0 34.60 23 34.99 5 0 0 0 0 59.99 27 27.62 0 0 0 0 0 27.62 19 22.00 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 11 30.50 11 0 0 0 0 85.50 30 27.07 1 0 0 0 0 32.07 21

28 Odessa Bob SS 2 272.76 41.14 0 0 0 0 0 41.14 28 52.82 2 0 0 0 0 62.82 28 35.13 1 0 0 0 0 40.13 26 29.64 0 0 0 0 0 29.64 19 49.89 0 0 0 0 0 49.89 27 49.14 0 0 0 0 0 49.14 28

29 Silverlocks CCG 1 279.35 40.10 1 0 0 0 0 45.10 29 47.76 0 0 0 0 0 47.76 25 39.56 2 0 0 0 0 49.56 29 33.51 2 0 0 0 0 43.51 26 39.07 0 0 0 0 0 39.07 23 39.35 3 0 0 0 0 54.35 29

30 Travelin’ Travis SCC 1 443.07 63.63 0 0 0 0 0 63.63 30 DNF - - - - 0 150.00 30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 32 66.93 1 1 0 0 0 81.93 30 70.26 0 0 0 0 0 70.26 29 77.25 0 0 0 0 0 77.25 30

31 Rusty Remington BW MDQ 26.66 10 0 0 0 0 MDQ 31 22.91 10 0 0 0 0 MDQ 31 DNF - - - - 0 MDQ 30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ 31 MDQ - - - - 0 MDQ 31 14.08 1 0 0 0 0 MDQ 31

32 Sierra Starr LSSG MDQ 31.03 1 0 0 0 0 MDQ 32 35.10 3 0 0 0 0 MDQ 32 DNF - - - - 0 MDQ 31 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ 32 MDQ - - - - 0 MDQ 32 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ 32
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